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ECHO Rectangular table
Designer: Giuseppe Viganò
Year: 2024

DESCRIPTION

The Echo table is characterized by a solid base that recalls the twisting of a cylinder in the process of being formed. This table hosts a barrel-shaped 
top, also with rounded lines, which reveals particular attention to detail: a portion of the wooden base is covered in leather, while the rest of the 
table is made of walnut wood, with the possibility of opting for a marble top.
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TECHNICAL:

Legs: curved plywood veneered wood or glossy monochrome lacquered polyester finish, on one side covered in leather / Top: MDF veneered 
wood, glossy monochrome lacquered polyester finish or marble. / Undertop (only for version with marble top): walnut wood or glossy 
lacquered polyester finish  

DRAWINGS: 
measures in cm and inch

ECHO Rectangular table
Designer: Giuseppe Viganò
Year: 2024

76
29 29/32”

120
471/4”

230
909/16”

120
471/4”

76
29 29/32”

120
471/4”

280
1101/4”

120
471/4”


